
An orange-flavored collagen powder with 
caffeine, vitamin C, biotin, hyaluronic acid 
and probiotics that you can add to water.

MORNING 
GET UP & GLOW

1 Scoop

Morning or Afternoon

Bovine Collagen Peptides, natural 
orange flavor with other natural 

flavors, organic peach powder (fruit), 
Himalayan pink sea salt, malic acid, 

citric acid, monk fruit extract

Water or Smoothie

Orange (pictured), 
Peach Mango

• Made without Gluten
• Made without Dairy
• 90mg Caffeine

COLLAGEN PEPTIDE
HYDROLYSIS PROCESSING

PRODUCT 
COMPARISONS

NE
ED

 +  
BE

NE
FIT

HO
W 

TO
 U

SE
GO

OD
 TO

 K
NO

W
TH

E D
ET

AI
LS

TR
AN

SP
AR

EN
CY

RECOMMENDED AMOUNT PER DAY

RECOMMENDED BEVERAGE

CERTIFICATIONS

DIETARY CALLOUTS

TESTING PRACTICES

MANUFACTURING INFORMATION

SUPPORTING RESEARCH

RECOMMENDED TIMING

AVAILABLE FLAVORS

SUPPLEMENT FACT PANEL

**These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

^^ Not a low calorie food. See nutrition information for sugar and calorie content.

WHAT IS IT?

BENEFITS

INGREDIENTS

Hydrolyzed using purified water, proteolytic enzymes (nutrients that break down protein) and hot, pressurized air.

We regularly and rigorously test our raw materials and finished products for microorganisms and heavy metals to ensure are products are in full compliance with the standards of Prop 65 and 
NSF International, an accredited, independent third-party certification body that certifies production facilities to verify they meet public health and safety standards. Vital Performance Protein 

is NSF Certified for Sport and Informed Sport Certified to ensure absence of banned substances and safety of ingredients for athletes competing.

This product is manufactured in an NSF-certified facility that processes milk, eggs, fish, soy, peanuts, and tree nuts.

**

An alternative to coffee that 
still offers caffeine and the 

benefits of collagen

1 Scoop

Morning or Afternoon

Bovine Hide Collagen Peptides, 
Matcha, Coconut Water Powder

Hot or Cold Liquids

Original Matcha

• Made without Gluten
• Made without Dairy
• 50mg Caffeine

MATCHA 
COLLAGEN ™

Grass Fed, Pasture Raised, 
Whole30® Approved

Grass Fed, Pasture Raised, 
Whole30® Approved

**
Skin, Hair & 
Nail Support

Healthy Joints
& Bones**

Natural
Energy Boost**

Natural
Energy Boost**

Promotes
Glowing Skin**

**
Supports
Gut Health

Serving Size 1 Scoop (13 g)
Servings Per Container About 20

*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet 
**Daily Value not established

Supplement Facts

Calories
Total Carbohydrate
    Total Sugars
Protein
Vitamin C
    (as ascorbic acid)
Biotin
Sodium
 

Amount Per 
Serving

% Daily
Value

40
1 g
1 g
9 g

540 mg

150 mcg
70 mg

0%*

600%

500%
3%

**
0%*

**

**

**

**

Collagen peptides
    (from bovine)
Caffeine
    (from Coffeeberry® Energy coffee fruit extract)
Hyaluronic acid
    (from sodium hyaluronate)
Bacillus coagulans 
    (Lactospore®)

10 g

90 mg

60 mg

20 mg
2B CFU†

A one-stop green smoothie with 
collagen that I can easily add to 

my daily wellness routine. 

Grass Fed, Pasture Raised

• Made without Gluten
• Made without Dairy
•  50mg Caffeine

2 Scoops

Morning or Afternoon

Collagen Peptides (from bovine), 
AlphaSize®, Organic coconut milk powder, 

acacia fiber, pineapple juice powder, agave 
inuliin, green tea (matcha), lemon juice 

powder, silica, natural flavor, barley grass 
(leaf), alfalfa (leaf), wheatgrass (leaf), aloe 
vera juice powder, cucumber powder (fruit), 

lime juice powder, monk fruit extract

Water or Smoothie

Tropical Greens

COLLAGEN 
SMOOTHIE MIX

Skin, Hair & 
Nail Support

Healthy Joints
& Bones**

**

Natural
Energy Boost**

Serving Size 2 Scoops (37g)
Servings Per Container About 21

Supplement Facts

Calories
Cholesterol
Total Carbohydrate
     Total Sugars
          Includes 5 g Added Sugars
Protein
Calcium
Sodium
Potassium

 

Amount Per 
Serving

% Daily
Value

130
10 mg

6 g
5 g

25 g
350 mg
230 mg
70 mg

3%
2%*

**
10%*
48%*
27%
10%
1%

**Milk Protein Isolate 18 g

 

**Collagen peptides 10 g

 

(from bovine)

*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet 
**Daily Value not established

ENERGY

A mix of grass-fed collagen, crystallized 
coffee and high-quality adaptogens, with 

less caffeine than a standard cup of coffee. 

COLLAGEN 
COFFEE

Grass Fed, Pasture Raised

1 Scoop

Morning or Afternoon

Morning Roast

Water

Collagen Peptides (from bovine), Chaga 
mushroom (Inonotus obliquus) powder 

(mycelium and extracellular compounds), 
Lion's Mane (Hericium erinaceus) mushroom 

powder (mycelium and fruiting body), 
Cordyceps (Cordyceps sinensis) mushroom 
powder (mycelium and fruiting body), Maca 

Root (Lepidium meyenii Walp) powder, 
crystallized coffee, natural flavors

Healthy Joints
& Bones**

Natural
Energy Boost**

Supports 
Immune system**

• Made without Gluten
• Made without Dairy
• 95-110mg Caffeine

Serving Size 1 Scoop (14 g)
Servings Per Container About 21

*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet 
**Daily Value not established

Supplement Facts

Calories
Total Carbohydrate
    Dietary Fiber
Protein
Sodium 

Amount Per 
Serving

% Daily
Value

45
1 g

<1 g
9 g

60 mg

<1%*

3%

3%*
0%*

**Collagen peptides
    (from bovine)
Chaga mushroom
    (Inonotus obliquus) powder
     (mycelium and extracellular compounds)  
Lion's Mane 
    (Hericium erinaceus) mushroom powder
    (mycelium and fruiting body)
Cordyceps 
    (Cordyceps sinensis) mushroom powder
     (mycelium and fruiting body)
Maca Root
    (Lepidium meyenii Walp) powder

**

**

**

**

10 g

 150 mg

150 mg

150 mg

100 mg

Serving Size 1 Scoop (14 g)
Servings Per Container About 24

*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet 
**Daily Value not established

Supplement Facts

Calories
Total Carbohydrate
    Total Sugars
Protein
Sodium
 
Collagen peptides
   (from bovine)
Caffeine
L-Theanine

Amount Per 
Serving

% Daily
Value

50
3 g
2 g
9 g

60 mg

10 g

50 mg

1%*
**

3%

**

**
**20 mg

0%*


